

ú

SLP(Crl.)... 3321 OF 2004

ITEM No.17

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No. 3321/2004 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2003 in CRLA 38/89  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

( for exemption from surrendering )

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)M/s. Vineet Jhanji, Viraj Datar and  
Mr. Balraj Dewan., Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List it next week.

In the meantime, proof of surrender may be filed.

( Y.P. Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma )  
Court Master