

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1489 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to serve copy of the record to learned A.C. as
per order dated 17th September, 2009 of Hon'ble Court immediately
and to issue notice to the appellant at his last known address.
List again on 4th December, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar