

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1489 OF 2004

ASHOK KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.K. Jhanji Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Jhanji, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Roopansh Purohit, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Charu Verma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the first half of the  
ensuing summer vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER